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Wervik Geluwe
Wervikstraat Fase 2

Allesporenkaart op GRB

Projectnummer BAAC
2021-0510
Projectcode Proefsleuven
2021D57

Datum: 30-4-2021
Schaal: 1:500

Legende

[] Plangebied
[ ] Werkput

Sporen

I Bomkrater
I Greppel

[ Greppel?
I Kuil

[ ] Moederbodem
I Natuurlijk
B Paalkuil

[ ] Spoor WOI

167355

167310

167265

470M

58410

58455 58500 58545

10

20

30

58410

58455 58500 58545

167355

167310

167265



